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(403) 319 3704 
keith_shearer@cpr.ca 
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CN 
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tom.brown@cn.ca 
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Railway Association of Canada 
(613) 564 8103 
chealey@railcan.ca 
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Schwichtenberg, James  
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CSX Transportation Inc.  
(904) 359 3200 
James_Schwichtenber@csx.com 
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Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd. 
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msouthern@rockymountaineer.com 
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Barney, Gregory  
Manager Safety 
CSX Transportation Inc. 
(904) 366 5694 
Greg_Barney@csx.com 
 
Bérubé, James  
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Tshiuetin Rail Transportation Inc. 
jamesberube@tshiuetin.ca 
 
Corley, Jonathan  
Director of Transportation Services 
Nipissing Central Railway Company 
Jonathan.Corley@ontarionorthland.ca 
 
Del Cardo, Denys  
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denys.delcardo@gwrr.com 
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(403) 319 7413 
lori_kennedy@cpr.ca 
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CN 
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Moller, Jeffrey  
Assistant Vice President, Transportation Systems & Practices 
Association of American Railroads 
(202) 639 2375 
jmoller@aar.org 
 
Nordin, Keith  
Director of Operations 
Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd. 
(604) 521 1966 
knordin@sryraillink.com 
 
Papas, Michelle  
Senior Manager, Safety & Security 
Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd. 
mpapas@rockymountaineer.com 
 
Ringelman, Ryan  
General Director System Safety 
BNSF Railway Company 
(817) 352 1219 
ryan.ringelman@bnsf.com 
 
Sefsik, Sean  
Senior Director – Compliance, Safety and Regulatory Affairs 
Québec Gatineau Railway Inc. 
(514) 773 0267 
sean.sefsik@gwrr.com 
  
Wilson, Glen  
Managing Director, Environmental Risk 
CP 
(403) 319 7218 
glen_wilson@cpr.ca 

 
 
 
 
 

 


